Interface specification*1
0: Supports Mitutoyo ENSIS high-speed serial interface
   ABS ST130 A
4: Supports Mitsubishi Electric Corporation high-speed serial interface
   ABS ST134 A
5: Supports FANUC Ltd. high speed serial interface
   ABS ST135 A
7: Supports Panasonic Corporation, Motor Business Unit high-speed serial interface

ni
t
49
Order No. Code Effective length
L1 (mm)
Scale length
 L2 (mm)
Scale length
L3 (mm)
Scale holder A
L4 (mm)
No. of
mounting holes
Mass
(g)
579-434- 1 ST13 1A-00500D 500 673 600 546 5 513
579-435- 1 ST13 1A-00600D 600 773 700 646 6 534
579-436- 1 ST13 1A-00700D 700 873 800 746 7 556
579-437- 1 ST13 1A-00800D 800 973 900 846 8 578
579-438- 1 ST13 1A-00900D 900 1073 1000 946 9 599
579-439- 1 ST13 1A-01000D 1000 1173 1100 1046 10 621
Order No. Code Effective length
L1 (mm)
Scale length
 L2 (mm)
Scale length
L3 (mm)
Scale holder A
L4 (mm)
No. of
mounting holes
Mass
(g)
579-434- 2 ST13 2A-00500D 500 673 600 546 5 513
579-435- 2 ST13 2A-00600D 600 773 700 646 6 534
579-436- 2 ST13 2A-00700D 700 873 800 746 7 556
579-437- 2 ST13 2A-00800D 800 973 900 846 8 578
579-438- 2 ST13 2A-00900D 900 1073 1000 946 9 599
579-439- 2 ST13 2A-01000D 1000 1173 1100 1046 10 621
 indicates the interface specification (0,4,5,7,8).
 indicates the interface specification (0,4,5,7,8).
• Double-end fixation type (Effective length: 500 to 1000mm)
External View

L1 (mm)
Scale
length
 L2 (mm)
Scale
length
L3 (mm)
Scale
holder A
L4 (mm)
No. of
mounting
holes
Mass
(g)
579-440- 1 ST13 1A-01100D 1100 1273 1200 146 11 659
579-441- 1 ST13 1A-01200D 1200 1373 1300 246 12 680
579-442- 1 ST13 1A-01300D 1300 1473 1400 346 13 702
579-443- 1 ST13 1A-01400D 1400 1573 1500 446 14 724
579-444- 1 ST13 1A-01500D 1500 1673 1600 546 15 745
579-445- 1 ST13 1A-01600D 1600 1773 1700 646 16 767
579-446- 1 ST13 1A-01700D 1700 1873 1800 746 17 788
579-447- 1 ST13 1A-01800D 1800 1973 1900 846 18 810
579-448- 1 ST13 1A-02000D 2000 2173 2100 1046 20 853
579-449- 1 ST13 1A-02200D 2200 2373 2300 246 22 913
579-450- 1 ST13 1A-02400D 2400 2573 2500 446 24 956
579-451- 1 ST13 1A-02500D 2500 2673 2600 546 25 977
579-452- 1 ST13 1A-02600D 2600 2773 2700 646 26 999
579-453- 1 ST13 1A-02800D 2800 2973 2800 846 28 1042
579-454- 1 ST13 1A-03000D 3000 3173 3100 1046 30 1085
579-455- 1 ST13 1A-03200D 3200 3373 3300 246 32 1145
579-456- 1 ST13 1A-03400D 3400 3573 3500 446 34 1188
579-457- 1 ST13 1A-03600D 3600 3773 3700 646 36 1231
579-458- 1 ST13 1A-03800D 3800 3973 3900 846 38 1274
579-459- 1 ST13 1A-04000D 4000 4173 4100 1046 40 1318
579-460- 1 ST13 1A-04200D 4200 4373 4300 246 42 1377
579-461- 1 ST13 1A-04400D 4400 4573 4500 446 44 1420
579-462- 1 ST13 1A-04600D 4600 4773 4700 646 46 1463
579-463- 1 ST13 1A-04800D 4800 4973 4900 846 48 1507
579-464- 1 ST13 1A-05000D 5000 5173 5100 1046 50 1550
579-465- 1 ST13 1A-05200D 5200 5373 5300 246 52 1609
579-466- 1 ST13 1A-05400D 5400 5573 5500 446 54 1652
579-467- 1 ST13 1A-05600D 5600 5773 5700 646 56 1696
579-468- 1 ST13 1A-05800D 5800 5973 5900 846 58 1739
579-469- 1 ST13 1A-06000D 6000 6173 6100 1046 60 1782
579-470- 1 ST13 1A-06200D 6200 6373 6300 246 62 1841
579-471- 1 ST13 1A-06400D 6400 6573 6500 446 64 1885
579-472- 1 ST13 1A-06600D 6600 6773 6700 646 66 1928
579-473- 1 ST13 1A-06800D 6800 6973 6900 846 68 1971
579-474- 1 ST13 1A-07000D 7000 7173 7100 1046 70 2014
579-475- 1 ST13 1A-07200D 7200 7373 7300 246 72 2074
579-476- 1 ST13 1A-07400D 7400 7573 7500 446 74 2117
579-477- 1 ST13 1A-07600D 7600 7773 7700 646 76 2160
579-478- 1 ST13 1A-07800D 7800 7973 7900 846 78 2203
579-479- 1 ST13 1A-08000D 8000 8173 8100 1046 80 2246
579-480- 1 ST13 1A-08200D 8200 8373 8300 246 82 2306
579-481- 1 ST13 1A-08400D 8400 8573 8500 446 84 2349
579-482- 1 ST13 1A-08600D 8600 8773 8700 646 86 2392
579-483- 1 ST13 1A-08800D 8800 8973 8900 846 88 2435
579-484- 1 ST13 1A-09000D 9000 9173 9100 1046 90 2479
Order No. Code
Effective
 length
L1 (mm)
Scale
length
 L2 (mm)
Scale
length
L3 (mm)
Scale
holder A
L4 (mm)
No. of
mounting
holes
Mass
(g)
579-440- 2 ST13 2A-01100D 1100 1273 1200 146 11 659
579-441- 2 ST13 2A-01200D 1200 1373 1300 246 12 680
579-442- 2 ST13 2A-01300D 1300 1473 1400 346 13 702
579-443- 2 ST13 2A-01400D 1400 1573 1500 446 14 724
579-444- 2 ST13 2A-01500D 1500 1673 1600 546 15 745
579-445- 2 ST13 2A-01600D 1600 1773 1700 646 16 767
579-446- 2 ST13 2A-01700D 1700 1873 1800 746 17 788
579-447- 2 ST13 2A-01800D 1800 1973 1900 846 18 810
579-448- 2 ST13 2A-02000D 2000 2173 2100 1046 20 853
579-449- 2 ST13 2A-02200D 2200 2373 2300 246 22 913
579-450- 2 ST13 2A-02400D 2400 2573 2500 446 24 956
579-451- 2 ST13 2A-02500D 2500 2673 2600 546 25 977
579-452- 2 ST13 2A-02600D 2600 2773 2700 646 26 999
579-453- 2 ST13 2A-02800D 2800 2973 2900 846 28 1042
579-454- 2 ST13 2A-03000D 3000 3173 3100 1046 30 1085
579-455- 2 ST13 2A-03200D 3200 3373 3300 246 32 1145
579-456- 2 ST13 2A-03400D 3400 3573 3500 446 34 1188
579-457- 2 ST13 2A-03600D 3600 3773 3700 646 36 1231
579-458- 2 ST13 2A-03800D 3800 3973 3900 846 38 1274
579-459- 2 ST13 2A-04000D 4000 4173 4100 1046 40 1318
579-460- 2 ST13 2A-04200D 4200 4373 4300 246 42 1377
• Double-end fixation type (Effective length: 1100 to 12000mm)
External View
Dimensions
Dimensions
• Resolution: 0.01μm
• Resolution: 0.001μm
Order No. Code
Effective
 length
L1 (mm)
Scale
length
 L2 (mm)
Scale
length
L3 (mm)
Scale
holder A
L4 (mm)
No. of
mounting
holes
Mass
(g)
579-485- 1 ST13 1A-09200D 9200 9373 9300 246 92 2538
579-486- 1 ST13 1A-09400D 9400 9573 9500 446 94 2581
579-487- 1 ST13 1A-09600D 9600 9773 9700 646 96 2625
579-488- 1 ST13 1A-09800D 9800 9973 9900 846 98 2668
579-489- 1 ST13 1A-10000D 10000 10173 10100 1046 100 2711
579-490- 1 ST13 1A-10200D 10200 10373 10300 246 102 2770
579-491- 1 ST13 1A-10400D 10400 10573 10500 446 104 2814
579-492- 1 ST13 1A-10600D 10600 10773 10700 646 106 2857
579-493- 1 ST13 1A-10800D 10800 10973 10900 846 108 2900
579-494- 1 ST13 1A-11000D 11000 11173 11100 1046 110 2943
579-495- 1 ST13 1A-11200D 11200 11373 11300 246 112 3003
579-496- 1 ST13 1A-11400D 11400 11573 11500 446 114 3046
579-497- 1 ST13 1A-11600D 11600 11773 11700 646 116 3089
579-498- 1 ST13 1A-11800D 11800 11973 11900 846 118 3132
579-499- 1 ST13 1A-12000D 12000 12173 12100 1046 120 3175
 indicates the interface specification (0,4,5,7,8).
 indicates the interface specification (0,4,5,7,8).
Effective length of ST1382A is up to 3600mm.
ABS ST1340A MADE IN JAPAN

ni
t
51
Order No. Code
Effective
length
L1 (mm)
Scale
length
 L2 (mm)
Scale
length
L3 (mm)
Mass
(g)
579-401- 1 ST13 1A-00010E 10 110 70 300
579-402- 1 ST13 1A-00025E 25 125 85 300
579-403- 1 ST13 1A-00050E 50 150 110 301
579-404- 1 ST13 1A-00075E 75 175 135 302
579-405- 1 ST13 1A-00100E 100 200 160 303
579-406- 1 ST13 1A-00150E 150 250 210 305
579-407- 1 ST13 1A-00200E 200 300 260 307
579-408- 1 ST13 1A-00250E 250 350 310 309
579-409- 1 ST13 1A-00300E 300 400 360 311
579-410- 1 ST13 1A-00350E 350 450 410 313
579-411- 1 ST13 1A-00400E 400 500 460 315
579-412- 1 ST13 1A-00450E 450 550 510 317
579-413- 1 ST13 1A-00500E 500 600 560 319
579-414- 1 ST13 1A-00600E 600 700 660 323
579-415- 1 ST13 1A-00700E 700 800 760 327
579-416- 1 ST13 1A-00800E 800 900 860 331
579-417- 1 ST13 1A-00900E 900 1000 960 335
579-418- 1 ST13 1A-01000E 1000 1100 1060 339
579-419- 1 ST13 1A-01100E 1100 1200 1160 343
579-420- 1 ST13 1A-01200E 1200 1300 1260 346
579-421- 1 ST13 1A-01300E 1300 1400 1360 350
579-422- 1 ST13 1A-01400E 1400 1500 1460 354
579-423- 1 ST13 1A-01500E 1500 1600 1560 358
579-424- 1 ST13 1A-01600E 1600 1700 1660 362
579-425- 1 ST13 1A-01700E 1700 1800 1760 366
579-426- 1 ST13 1A-01800E 1800 1900 1860 370
579-427- 1 ST13 1A-02000E 2000 2200 2060 378
579-428- 1 ST13 1A-02200E 2200 2400 2260 386
579-429- 1 ST13 1A-02400E 2400 2500 2460 394
579-430- 1 ST13 1A-02500E 2500 2600 2560 398
579-431- 1 ST13 1A-02600E 2600 2800 2660 402
579-432- 1 ST13 1A-02800E 2800 3000 2860 409
579-433- 1 ST13 1A-03000E 3000 3100 3060 417
Order No. Code
Effective
length
L1 (mm)
Scale
length
 L2 (mm)
Scale
length
L3 (mm)
Mass
(g)
579-401- 2 ST13 2A-00010E 10 110 70 300
579-402- 2 ST13 2A-00025E 25 125 85 300
579-403- 2 ST13 2A-00050E 50 150 110 301
579-404- 2 ST13 2A-00075E 75 175 135 302
579-405- 2 ST13 2A-00100E 100 200 160 303
579-406- 2 ST13 2A-00150E 150 250 210 305
579-407- 2 ST13 2A-00200E 200 300 260 307
579-408- 2 ST13 2A-00250E 250 350 310 309
579-409- 2 ST13 2A-00300E 300 400 360 311
579-410- 2 ST13 2A-00350E 350 450 410 313
579-411- 2 ST13 2A-00400E 400 500 460 315
579-412- 2 ST13 2A-00450E 450 550 510 317
579-413- 2 ST13 2A-00500E 500 600 560 319
579-414- 2 ST13 2A-00600E 600 700 660 323
579-415- 2 ST13 2A-00700E 700 800 760 327
579-416- 2 ST13 2A-00800E 800 900 860 331
579-417- 2 ST13 2A-00900E 900 1000 960 335
579-418- 2 ST13 2A-01000E 1000 1100 1060 339
579-419- 2 ST13 2A-01100E 1100 1200 1160 343
579-420- 2 ST13 2A-01200E 1200 1300 1260 346
579-421- 2 ST13 2A-01300E 1300 1400 1360 350
579-422- 2 ST13 2A-01400E 1400 1500 1460 354
579-423- 2 ST13 2A-01500E 1500 1600 1560 358
579-424- 2 ST13 2A-01600E 1600 1700 1660 362
579-425- 2 ST13 2A-01700E 1700 1800 1760 366
579-426- 2 ST13 2A-01800E 1800 1900 1860 370
579-427- 2 ST13 2A-02000E 2000 2100 2060 378
579-428- 2 ST13 2A-02200E 2200 2400 2260 386
579-429- 2 ST13 2A-02400E 2400 2500 2460 394
579-430- 2 ST13 2A-02500E 2500 2600 2560 398
579-431- 2 ST13 2A-02600E 2600 2800 2660 402
579-432- 2 ST13 2A-02800E 2800 3000 2860 409
579-433- 2 ST13 2A-03000E 3000 3100 3060 417
• Double-end fixation type (Effective length: 10 to 3000mm)
External View
Dimensions Dimensions
• Resolution: 0.01μm • Resolution: 0.001μm

te
 S
ca
le
 U
ni
t
58
Unit: mm
Dimensions
Order No. Model
Effective length Maximum travel
length Overall length Mounting pitch No. of mounting
holes
L0 (mm) L1 (mm) L2 (mm) L3 (mm) L4 (mm) L5 (mm) n
559-100-23 AT1123-140 140 148 259 100 135 90 2
559-101-23 AT1123-240 240 248 359 150 185 147.5 3
559-102-23 AT1123-340 340 348 459 200 235 190 4
559-103-23 AT1123-440 440 448 559 250 285 247.5 5
559-104-23 AT1123-540 540 548 659 300 335 290 6
559-105-23 AT1123-640 640 648 759 350 385 347.5 7
559-106-23 AT1123-740 740 748 859 400 435 390 8
559-107-23 AT1123-840 840 848 959 450 485 447.5 9
559-108-23 AT1123-940 940 948 1059 500 535 490 10
559-109-23 AT1123-1040 1040 1048 1159 550 585 547.5 11
559-110-23 AT1123-1140 1140 1148 1259 600 635 590 12
559-111-23 AT1123-1240 1240 1248 1359 650 685 647.5 13
559-112-23 AT1123-1340 1340 1348 1459 700 735 690 14
559-113-23 AT1123-1440 1440 1448 1559 750 785 747.5 15
559-114-23 AT1123-1540 1540 1548 1659 800 835 790 16
559-115-23 AT1123-1640 1640 1648 1759 850 885 847.5 17
559-116-23 AT1123-1740 1740 1748 1859 900 935 890 18
559-117-23 AT1123-1840 1840 1848 1959 950 985 947.5 19
559-118-23 AT1123-2040 2040 2048 2159 1050 1085 1047.5 21
559-119-23 AT1123-2240 2240 2248 2359 1150 1185 1147.5 23
559-120-23 AT1123-2440 2440 2448 2559 1250 1285 1247.5 25
559-121-23 AT1123-2640 2640 2648 2759 1350 1385 1347.5 27
559-122-23 AT1123-2840 2840 2848 2959 1450 1485 1447.5 29
559-123-23 AT1123-3040 3040 3048 3159 1550 1585 1547.5 31
6
X
G
0.05/500